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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   133  Schienbein, Tate           M17  Liberty, IN                  31:59.78
    2   130  Sandlin, Kristopher        M19  Scottsburg, IN               32:10.69
    3   273  Ricketts, Dan              M19  Rolling Meadows, IL          32:16.53
    4   223  Johnson, Jeffrey           M21  Austin, IN                   34:20.05
    5   286  Fisher, Danny              M28  Columbus, IN                 34:38.11
    6   233  Handley, Eric              M36  Madison, IN                  35:50.19
    7   163  Wells, Logan               M18  Scottsburg, IN               36:12.19
    8   296  O'Connor, Terrance         M18  Unattached                   36:25.48
    9    62  Harris, James              M47  Indianapolis, IN             36:49.12
   10   158  Webster, Tom               M33  Columbus, IN                 37:01.62
   11   224  Johnson, Jeremy            M17  Austin, IN                   37:43.81
   12    83  LeBlanc, Amanda Jo         W29  Louisville, KY               38:05.33
   13   177  Zorich, Alex               M16  Asheville, NC                38:06.35
   14   212  Hall, Kenny                M44  Pekin, IN                    38:13.80
   15    96  McAllister, Ronnie         M46  Batesville, IN               39:20.80
   16     1  Stephan, Chelsea           W18  Madison, IN                  39:53.25
   17   278  Graham, Catherine          W26  Hanover, IN                  40:17.29
   18   226  Johnson, Taygon            M15  Austin, IN                   40:33.23
   19    67  Heaton, Greg               M55  Madison, IN                  40:36.00
   20     3  Allen, Chris               M17  Deputy, IN                   40:44.55
   21    52  Falbo, Traci               W39  Charlestown, IN              40:58.85
   22   225  Hendrix, Cody              M17  Austin, IN                   41:08.01
   23   300  Haffner, Garry             M49  Unattached                   41:09.91
   24   243  Torline, Eric              M22  Madison, IN                  41:12.09
   25    57  Gibson, David              M15  Madison, IN                  41:14.79
   26    56  Gage, Chris                M35  Madison, IN                  41:16.87
   27    85  Leveridge, Bill            M55  New Castle, IN               41:30.10
   28   142  Smith, Jeffrey             M55  Greendale, IN                41:31.23
   29    61  Harris, Cindy              W42  Indianapolis, IN             41:35.98
   30   106  Miller, Marc               M42  Madison, IN                  42:40.14
   31   145  Stilwell, Tyler            M28  Columbus, IN                 42:53.93
   32   173  Wyant, Steven              M29  Independence, KY             43:10.19
   33   220  Warren, Adam               M15  Speedway, IN                 43:22.48
   34   299  Coultner, Tom              M49  Jeffersonville, IN           43:28.63
   35   302  Wilhelm, Erik              M34  Oakland, CA                  43:46.91
   36   238  Barnett, Trent             M15  Batesville, IN               43:49.96
   37   141  Smith, Dale                M44  Hanover, IN                  43:56.24
   38   111  Panning, Paul              M29  Noblesville, IN              44:01.69
   39   119  Rathje, Rory               M46  Madison, IN                  44:05.09
   40   175  Young, Clint               M36  Washington, IN               44:18.65
   41   292  Hrunek, Mike               M24  Indianapolis, IN             44:33.65
   42   321  Whisnant, Danny            M20  Columbus, IN                 44:36.44
   43   121  Ribero, Carlos             M51  Madison, IN                  44:52.61
   44   198  Laskowski, Joe             M32  Madison, IN                  45:03.96
   45   270  Checktham, Tom             M35  McCordsville, IN             45:39.08
   46   280  Graham, Robert             M55  Hanover, IN                  45:42.26
   47   222  Vorhies, Nick              M18  Madison, IN                  45:50.94
   48   276  Hall, Jeremy               M34  Madison, IN                  46:00.83
   49   171  Wyant, Cindy               W40  Madison, IN                  46:16.23
   50   256  Schafer, Nicolas           M27  Chesterton, IN               46:34.66
   51   125  Robbins, Tray              M15  Milton, KY                   46:58.86
   52   289  Grote, Liz                 W16  Madison, IN                  47:15.44
   53   172  Wyant, Michael             M30  Madison, IN                  47:19.15
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   54   310  Young, Alex                M17  Osgood, IN                   47:21.81
   55   139  See, Zac                   M32  Denver, IN                   47:23.46
   56   230  Eckstein, Curt             M12  Batesville, IN               47:24.34
   57   231  Fledderman, Justin         M12  Batesville, IN               47:27.28
   58    12  Barringer, Mathew          M21  Madison, IN                  47:28.90
   59   311  Golec, Jason               M38  Madison, IN                  47:30.72
   60    30  Comer, Jared               M24  Columbus, IN                 47:34.81
   61    37  Crawley, John              M42  Madison, IN                  47:36.74
   62   307  Patterson, Patrick         M20  Camby, IN                    47:47.47
   63   309  Turner, Tate               M16  Madison, IN                  47:48.11
   64   255  AldermaN, Ryan             M26  Mt Sterling, IN              47:50.17
   65   166  Wilberding, Kylie          W14  Milton, KY                   47:59.44
   66    90  Maas, Gary                 M58  Madison, IN                  48:01.58
   67    59  Hall, James Clay           M30  Madison, IN                  48:05.73
   68   326  Bird, Steve                M51  Salisbury, NC                48:10.77
   69   197  Wickersham, Andy           M33  Madison, IN                  48:14.91
   70   313  Irvine, Dana               M47  Cincinnati, OH               48:45.46
   71   104  Miller, Hannah             W14  Madison, IN                  48:51.52
   72   284  Mahoy, Kyler               M19  Madison, IN                  48:53.60
   73    70  Hill, Chris                M43  Madison, IN                  48:58.02
   74   136  Searcy, Hallie             W12  Crestwood, KY                48:59.41
   75   137  Searcy, Michael            M38  Crestwood, KY                48:59.80
   76   209  Seib, Mark                 M39  Madison, IN                  49:03.98
   77    10  Baird, Kirsten             W13  Pendleton, KY                49:05.33
   78   337  Heitz, Aimee               W24  Madison, IN                  49:06.26
   79   249  Tereshko, Bill             M52  Madison, IN                  49:08.91
   80   297  Weber, Brandan             M21  Marengo, IN                  49:11.35
   81    71  Hill, Natalie              W40  Madison, IN                  49:13.26
   82   315  Turner, Sage               M19  Madison, IN                  49:22.71
   83   147  Strong, Jason              M36  New Palestine, IN            49:23.68
   84   134  Schienbein, Tom            M56  Liberty, IN                  49:34.38
   85   216  Hosterman, Tracy           W47  Columbus, IN                 49:35.55
   86   241  Ward, Stephen              M19  Madison, IN                  49:41.53
   87   269  Knudson, Norman            M65  Holton, IN                   49:51.08
   88   290  Colin, Julie               W31  Columbus, IN                 49:56.48
   89    86  Leveridge, Hannah          W18  New Castle, IN               49:56.82
   90    44  Ellis, Michael             M43  Cincinnati, OH               50:02.94
   91   109  Otis, Austin               M15  Canton, GA                   50:09.08
   92    76  Jenkins, Lucas             M34  Beverly Hills, MI            50:13.30
   93   206  Vogler, Eric               M45  Raleigh, NC                  50:18.79
   94   314  Irvine, Amelia             W16  Cincinnati, OH               50:21.05
   95    93  Mahoney, Kamden            M25  Madison, IN                  50:21.62
   96   322  Grote, Rennae              W43  Madison, IN                  50:23.78
   97   192  Ritter, Karin              W43  Naperville, IL               50:24.74
   98    94  Mahoney, Wayne             M67  Hanover, IN                  50:27.60
   99   124  Rimstidt, Ted              M28  West Lafayette, IN           50:28.05
  100   293  Fry, MacKenzie             W14  Madison, IN                  50:30.23
  101   323  Grote, John                M43  Madison, IN                  50:30.61
  102   235  Nay, Mya                    W9  Deputy, IN                   50:36.31
  103   150  Tekulve, Jared             M28  Loveland, OH                 50:38.57
  104   126  Roberts, Daniel            M38  Charlestown, IN              50:42.22
  105   218  Rueda, Savannah            W14  Hanover, IN                  50:44.49
  106   204  True, Mark                 M34  Madison, IN                  50:48.24
  107   330  Barron, Matt               M30  Madison, IN                  50:50.10



Alpha Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:35 AM  7/2/2011  Page 3

FIRECRACKER  10K  RUN / WALK

sponsored by THE MADISON COURIER

33rd  Annual - Madison,IN - July 2, 2011

Rankings

....Mixed 1-99 10k Run RR

  108   234  Nay, Sadie                  W7  Deputy, IN                   50:53.68
  109    77  Jenkins, Mark              M36  Madison, IN                  50:54.06
  110    43  Eaglin, Peggy              W41  Hanover, IN                  50:54.62
  111     4  Allen, Elizabeth C.        W41  Deputy, IN                   51:05.00
  112   288  Grote, Josie               W12  Madison, IN                  51:05.48
  113    27  Chambers, Burton           M36  Madison, IN                  51:05.92
  114   294  Christman, Kim             W34  Madison, IN                  51:06.32
  115   227  McCullough, Brad           M27  Bedford, KY                  51:29.18
  116   304  Thomas, Michael            M63  Hanover, IN                  51:46.53
  117   332  Strauser, Adam             M28  Washington, IN               51:58.63
  118   282  Kimmick, Staci             W19  Scottsburg, IN               52:01.80
  119   308  Irvine, Mary Tess          W17  Wyoming, OH                  52:02.45
  120   291  Schutte, John              M47  Madison, IN                  52:05.14
  121   170  Worcester, Chuck           M43  Lexington, IN                52:05.57
  122    29  Cieslinksi, Duane          M54  Madison, IN                  52:10.02
  123   325  Grimes, Andre'             M29  Fishers, IN                  52:16.12
  124   146  Storm, Chloe               W17  Madison, IN                  52:26.17
  125   285  Carlton, Megan             W28  Hanover, IN                  52:27.32
  126   342  Hill, Chris  M             M43  Madison, IN                  52:34.44
  127   115  Porter, Matt               M37  Madison, IN                  52:37.27
  128   123  Rimstidt, Derk             M38  Chicago, IL                  52:46.74
  129   301  Todd, Steve                M46  Columbus, IN                 52:53.10
  130    15  Bennett, Kim               W39  Madison, IN                  52:53.44
  131    84  Leiske, Patti              W24  Norfolk, VA                  53:02.99
  132   188  Perconte, Matthew          M27  Chicago, IL                  53:05.29
  133   184  Cook, Lindsey              W28  Madison, IN                  53:09.19
  134    69  Hicks, Bob                 M49  Madison, IN                  53:22.21
  135    81  Koehler, Annie             W34  Hanover, IN                  53:30.87
  136     7  Austin, Joseph             M32  Madison, IN                  53:31.42
  137   262  Wagner, Kara               W17  Osgood, IN                   53:39.01
  138   251  Strautman, Jon             M50  Aurora, IN                   53:46.12
  139   257  True, Matt                 M39  Milton, KY                   53:47.08
  140   320  Short, Rochelle            W18  Deputy, IN                   53:52.82
  141    82  Lauster, Angela            W45  Madison, IN                  53:55.25
  142   207  Wingham, Randy             M48  Venice, FL                   53:55.74
  143   240  Bentz, Erica               W19  Madison, IN                  53:58.71
  144    16  Bladen, Megan              W20  Madison, IN                  54:08.02
  145   186  Jones, Flicidy             W46  Jeffersonville, IN           54:09.59
  146   267  Grote, Domink              M45  Madison, IN                  54:19.72
  147    20  Bradford, Brian            M23  Hartford City, IN            54:21.87
  148   132  Schafer, Mark              M27  Madison, IN                  54:22.17
  149   247  Hughes, Jenna              W14  Osgood, IN                   54:25.53
  150   215  Baker, Andy                M31  Greenwood, IN                54:27.55
  151   253  Demaree, Julie             W32  Versailles, IN               54:30.92
  152    55  Fory, Holly                W26  Hanover, IN                  54:55.35
  153    34  Courtney, Bob G.           M48  Madison, IN                  55:04.38
  154   157  Webster, Keith             M46  Fountain City, IN            55:09.20
  155    54  Foga, Larry                M56  North Vernon, IN             55:18.29
  156   193  Stormer, Kevin             M28  Hanover, IN                  55:19.66
  157    39  Doup, Dawn                 W35  Columbus, IN                 55:22.70
  158   113  Pietrykowski, Rachel       W34  Madison, IN                  55:26.32
  159   108  Ogden, Kevin               M53  Indianapolis, IN             55:27.42
  160   261  Wagner, Abby               W13  Osgood, IN                   55:32.26
  161   263  Wagner, Ron                M44  Osgood, IN                   55:39.15
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  162   328  Barron, Joy                W30  Madison, IN                  55:39.53
  163   250  Stenger, Carla             W54  Versailles, IN               55:44.00
  164   180  Bruner, Kathryn            W25  Columbia, SC                 55:47.07
  165   178  Bradley, Angie             W38  Osgood, IN                   55:51.75
  166   245  Menchhofer, Jacqlyn        W14  Greensburg, IN               55:58.24
  167    80  Kersey, Autumn             W36  Henryville, IN               56:07.25
  168   266  Grote, Christopher         M12  Madison, IN                  56:08.19
  169   248  Patrick, Jenifer           W19  Holton, IN                   56:09.67
  170   283  Mahoy, Kindsey             W18  Madison, IN                  56:16.33
  171   305  Trapp, Wes                 M20  Madison, IN                  56:27.18
  172   306  Moore, Audrey              W19  Carmel, IN                   56:27.80
  173    99  McCrary, Stephanie E.      W31  Franklin, IN                 56:52.71
  174    98  McCrary, Jeff              M34  Franklin, IN                 56:55.54
  175   228  Wallace, John              M49  Madison, IN                  56:55.83
  176   343  Beckhart, Sandy            W53  Propeck, KY                  56:57.73
  177   340  Foley, Grant               M35  Greenwood, IN                56:59.40
  178   143  Stewart, Anna              W42  Lexington, IN                57:00.98
  179   211  Dattilo, Gina              W37  Broomfield, CO               57:03.76
  180    91  Maas, Skip                 M13  Madison, IN                  57:04.25
  181   260  Lemen, Sarah               W42  Madison, IN                  57:11.29
  182   122  Ricketts, Charles          M70  Madison, IN                  57:18.54
  183   219  Langsford, Lisa            W36  Indianapolis, IN             57:42.15
  184   205  Castor, Scott              M37  Madison, IN                  57:42.40
  185   140  Shields, Evan              M23  Madison, IN                  57:42.97
  186   203  Singleton, Lisa            W22  Greenwood, IN                57:56.56
  187   272  Wilber, Josh               M35  Chillicothe, OH              57:57.62
  188    75  Jacobs, Curt               M49  Madison, IN                  58:04.87
  189    78  Jones, Eric                M48  Fletcher, NC                 58:09.79
  190   274  Cavalier, Jocelyn          W30  Lafayette, IN                58:13.91
  191   339  Heitz, Pat                 M57  Madison, IN                  58:19.06
  192   258  Miller, Jobe               M10  Madison, IN                  58:22.17
  193   176  Young, Stephanie           W29  Washington, IN               58:24.45
  194    35  Cox, Rachel                W24  Madison, IN                  58:28.96
  195   191  Rector, Dan                M33  Trafalgar, IN                58:31.39
  196    17  Bond, Brooke               W40  Louisville, KY               58:32.13
  197   152  Urbine, Kylie              W24  Fort Wayne, IN               58:43.52
  198     8  Austin, Marisas            W30  Madison, IN                  58:58.04
  199    36  Craig, John A.             M41  Madison, IN                  58:59.28
  200    24  Canida, Becky              W32  Madison, IN                  59:16.10
  201    25  Canida, Ben                M32  Madison, IN                  59:16.70
  202   264  Forbes, Kayla              W17  Osgood, IN                   59:19.86
  203   312  Irvine, Katherine          W14  Cincinnati, OH               59:51.69
  204     9  Bailey, Darin              M39  Madison, IN                  59:52.33
  205    11  Barnes, Troy L.            M47  Columbus, IN                 59:53.59
  206   338  Southerland, Terri         W33  Henryville, IN               59:56.32
  207    72  Hines, Merle               W67  Batesville, IN               59:57.20
  208   208  Hardin, Melanie            W39  Madison, IN                  59:59.26
  209   237  Purvis, Heather            W32  Carmel, IN                 1:00:02.61
  210   128  Rowlett, Jim               M65  Madison, IN                1:00:12.35
  211   131  Schafer, Ben               M24  Madison, IN                1:00:19.14
  212   316  Phillips, Claude           M65  Hanover, IN                1:00:25.89
  213   298  Durham, Sonya              W40  Louisville, IN             1:00:36.47
  214   151  Tekulve, Tiffani           W26  Loveland, OH               1:00:47.15
  215   268  Hession, Trey              M11  Chicago, IL                1:00:47.65
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  216   103  Melton, Natasha M.         W24  Madison, IN                1:00:58.89
  217   318  Graham, Galen              M20  Wyoming, IN                1:00:59.64
  218   232  Stokes, Kay                W45  Madison, IN                1:01:04.38
  219   236  Alcorn, Nina               W30  Madison, IN                1:01:11.49
  220    60  Hardwick, Randall          M59  North Vernon, IN           1:01:17.19
  221   277  Clarage, Matt              M43  Lemont, IL                 1:01:24.76
  222   194  Taylor-Lubrano, Ellen      W31  Madison, IN                1:01:30.56
  223   112  Petersen, Chris            M16  Hanover, IN                1:01:32.48
  224   148  Strouse, Cary              M41  Huntington Beach, CA       1:01:33.69
  225   303  Strouse, Greg              M59  Brighton, MI               1:01:36.15
  226   149  Strouse, Julia             W38  Huntington Beach, CA       1:01:38.19
  227    21  Brezko, Shannon            W34  Indianapolis, IN           1:01:40.93
  228   252  Baldrick, Laurie           W45  Aurora, IN                 1:01:41.29
  229    79  Jones, Mary                W56  Scottsburg, IN             1:01:41.68
  230    95  May, Melissa               W39  Madison, IN                1:01:42.61
  231    38  Crawley, Stacy             W38  Madison, IN                1:01:44.45
  232    46  Endris, Susan              W48  Carmel, IN                 1:01:48.73
  233   179  Bradley, Rob               M43  Osgood, IN                 1:01:50.37
  234    68  Hermesch, Noelle           W26  Greensburg, IN             1:01:50.88
  235   281  Moorsett, Mike             M58  Lexington, IN              1:01:57.75
  236   155  Watson, Allen L.           M59  Madison, IN                1:01:58.24
  237   156  Watson, James F.           M63  Fishers, IN                1:02:01.82
  238   259  Furnish, Catrina           W34  Columbus, IN               1:02:17.36
  239   331  Strauser, Lauren           W29  Washington, IN             1:02:22.41
  240    49  Eversole, Caleb            M16  Huntsville, AL             1:02:23.00
  241    14  Bennett, Gary              M43  Madison, IN                1:02:52.15
  242   210  Seib, Linda                W40  Madison, IN                1:02:54.91
  243    92  Maddox, Lisa               W35  Madison, IN                1:02:55.86
  244   135  Schoenstein, Bob           M64  Madison, IN                1:02:59.01
  245   324  Yancey, Chandra            W27  Indianapolis, IN           1:03:03.59
  246   196  Walker, Chris              M35  Bryan, OH                  1:03:03.93
  247   229  Wallace, John K            M27  Indianapolis, IN           1:03:21.32
  248   181  Collins, Kristin           W26  Chicago, IL                1:03:24.46
  249   319  Graham, Larson             M18  Cincinnati, OH             1:03:28.14
  250   287  Hoffman, Rachael            W9  Madison, IN                1:03:30.28
  251    73  Hoffman, Celestra          W33  Madison, IN                1:03:37.13
  252   329  Williams, Heather          M30  Indianapolis, IN           1:04:01.62
  253   217  McNear, Audra              W31  Columbus, IN               1:04:03.01
  254   127  Rogers, Glenn              M50  Madison, IN                1:04:03.40
  255   117  Ramos, James               M25  Knoxville, TN              1:04:10.61
  256   129  Sandlin, John R.           M56  Anderson, IN               1:04:11.72
  257   189  Porter, Mindy              W41  Scottsburg, IN             1:04:18.67
  258    13  Bell, Shirley              W64  La Grange, KY              1:04:21.12
  259   213  Lessley, Kasie             W25  Madison, IN                1:04:37.48
  260   214  Cox, Ashley                W28  Madison, IN                1:05:08.24
  261   110  Panning, Kristin           W29  Noblesville, IN            1:05:11.72
  262   327  Webster, Jordon            W19  Holton, IN                 1:05:22.50
  263    66  Hearne, Holly              W34  Madison, IN                1:05:23.22
  264   169  Wisman, Kristi             W38  Madison, IN                1:05:37.73
  265   275  Wegenka, Roch              M57  Mount Juliet, TN           1:05:51.29
  266   116  Ralston, Olivia            W21  Madison, IN                1:06:14.99
  267    64  Hart, Brian                M41  Madison, IN                1:06:23.67
  268    63  Hart, Angie                W35  Madison, IN                1:06:32.43
  269   102  Melton, Jim                M60  Madison, IN                1:06:41.24
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  270   101  Melton, Doug               M40  Georgetown, IN             1:06:42.10
  271    74  Huff, Toni                 W45  Milton, KY                 1:06:42.43
  272    26  Caswell, Angela            W34  Madison, IN                1:06:45.11
  273    28  Chandler, Diana            W41  Austin, IN                 1:06:45.46
  274     5  Allen, Erin                W25  Scottsburg, IN             1:06:47.09
  275    48  Ernstes, Matt              M34  Madison, IN                1:06:47.95
  276   100  McLaughlin, Jamie          W24  Madison, IN                1:07:06.56
  277   187  Korengel, Leigh            W26  Indianapolis, IN           1:07:28.32
  278   279  Timm, Kristen              W24  Knoxville, TN              1:07:59.57
  279   118  Ramos, Sara                W26  Knoxville, TN              1:08:37.49
  280   254  Mumfrey, Silvestro         M55  Aurora, IN                 1:09:36.47
  281   165  Whitaker, Amy              W39  Madison, IN                1:09:36.77
  282    40  Dyer, Bailey               W10  Dupont, IN                 1:09:37.12
  283    42  Dyer, Sandi                W36  Dupont, IN                 1:09:39.55
  284   335  Eckrote, Krisha            W29  Osgood, IN                 1:09:41.54
  285   336  Eckrote, Matt              M29  Osgood, IN                 1:10:02.60
  286    53  Fitzgerald, Bert           M59  Madison, IN                1:10:03.21
  287   341  Wells, Junene              W38  Madison, IN                1:10:40.02
  288   162  Weihe, Kelsey              W19  Goshen, KY                 1:10:41.66
  289    45  Ellis, Robert M.           M72  Lexington, IN              1:11:18.83
  290   271  Courson, Gretchen          W42  Madison, IN                1:11:23.42
  291   161  Weihe, Kate                W19  Goshen, KY                 1:11:30.34
  292   295  Kring, Mikiah              M13  Hanover, IN                1:11:31.74
  293   144  Stewart, Casey             W34  Madison, IN                1:11:34.30
  294    58  Hall, Allison              W28  Madison, IN                1:11:42.20
  295   160  Weihe, Cecilia             W22  Finchville, KY             1:11:47.77
  296    65  Hearne, Gabe               M32  Madison, IN                1:11:48.31
  297   265  McKay, Tara                W33  Madison, IN                1:12:03.73
  298   159  Wegenka, Jenelle           W23  Fort Wayne, IN             1:12:04.57
  299   334  Comer, Darcie              W33  Madison, IN                1:12:06.14
  300   154  Versweyveld, Anna          W49  Milton, KY                 1:12:18.11
  301    31  Cornelius, Bergen          M10  Madison, IN                1:12:59.88
  302   168  Wilson, Amber              W35  Madison, IN                1:13:24.72
  303    32  Cornelius, Jennifer        W36  Madison, IN                1:13:30.23
  304   246  Sims, Stephen              M27  Madison, IN                1:13:32.87
  305     2  Adair, William             M14  Highlands Ranch, CO        1:13:33.34
  306   195  Trigg, Robert W.           M66  Louisville, KY             1:13:36.14
  307   221  Terry, Howard              M54  Henryville, IN             1:13:43.65
  308   244  Wattlen, Christine         W47  Prospect, KY               1:13:49.96
  309   190  Rahn, Margaret             W53  Sunman, IN                 1:14:50.64
  310   317  Graham, Bo                 M15  Cincinnati, OH             1:15:04.61
  311    97  McCollom, Perry            M77  Louisville, KY             1:15:04.87
  312   120  Reardon, Tracy             W40  Scottsburg, IN             1:15:27.33
  313    87  Lewis, Jennifer            W37  Scottsburg, IN             1:15:36.41
  314   164  Westerman, Carol           W73  Louisville, KY             1:15:36.90
  315   185  Franklin, Ben              M79  Louisville, KY             1:15:37.60
  316    89  Lyons, Millie Eversole     W50  Madison, IN                1:15:37.87
  317    88  Livers, Lillian Sue        W61  Madison, IN                1:16:13.40
  318    51  Eversole, Sammy            M21  Evansville, IN             1:16:42.23
  319    50  Eversole, Joe              M52  Huntsville, AL             1:17:25.03
  320   199  Lisle, Jack                M11  Madison, IN                1:17:57.36
  321   201  Lisle, Maggie              W39  Madison, IN                1:22:11.19
  322   183  Conard, Kristen            W20  Indianapolis, IN           1:22:12.13
  323   182  Conard, Jack               M58  Indianapolis, IN           1:22:28.12
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  324    47  Ernstes, Abbe              W32  Madison, IN                1:22:28.91
  325   333  Lee, Raven                 W14  Dupont, IN                 1:22:50.61
  326    41  Dyer, Jessie                W9  Dupont, IN                 1:22:51.00
  327   200  Lisle, Joseph              M10  Madison, IN                1:23:47.88
  328   202  Lisle, Tom                 M39  Madison, IN                1:23:55.64
  329    23  Cahall, Morgan              W9  Madison, IN                1:24:01.11
  330    22  Cahall, Christi            W38  Madison, IN                1:24:11.31
  331    -9  Unknown                      X                             1:24:11.99
  332    -9  Unknown                      X                             1:24:35.84
  333    -9  Unknown                      X                             1:24:36.24
  334    -9  Unknown                      X                             1:24:36.24
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==================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Avg 1K     Finals  Points
==================================================================================
1-2 Results - Women 10000 Run
331 Unknown                    X                         8:25.2 1:24:11.99
332 Unknown                    X                         8:27.6 1:24:35.84
333 Unknown                    X                         8:27.7 1:24:36.24
334 Unknown                    X                         8:27.7 1:24:36.24
3-13 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Searcy, Hallie           W12 Crestwood, KY           4:54.0   48:59.41
  2 Baird, Kirsten           W13 Pendleton, KY           4:54.6   49:05.33
  3 Nay, Mya                  W9 Deputy, IN              5:03.7   50:36.31
  4 Nay, Sadie                W7 Deputy, IN              5:05.4   50:53.68
  5 Grote, Josie             W12 Madison, IN             5:06.6   51:05.48
  6 Wagner, Abby             W13 Osgood, IN              5:33.3   55:32.26
  7 Hoffman, Rachael          W9 Madison, IN             6:21.1 1:03:30.28
  8 Dyer, Bailey             W10 Dupont, IN              6:57.8 1:09:37.12
  9 Dyer, Jessie              W9 Dupont, IN              8:17.1 1:22:51.00
 10 Cahall, Morgan            W9 Madison, IN             8:24.2 1:24:01.11
14-15 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Wilberding, Kylie        W14 Milton, KY              4:48.0   47:59.44
  2 Miller, Hannah           W14 Madison, IN             4:53.2   48:51.52
  3 Fry, MacKenzie           W14 Madison, IN             5:03.1   50:30.23
  4 Rueda, Savannah          W14 Hanover, IN             5:04.5   50:44.49
  5 Hughes, Jenna            W14 Osgood, IN              5:26.6   54:25.53
  6 Menchhofer, Jacqlyn      W14 Greensburg, IN          5:35.9   55:58.24
  7 Irvine, Katherine        W14 Cincinnati, OH          5:59.2   59:51.69
  8 Lee, Raven               W14 Dupont, IN              8:17.1 1:22:50.61
16-18 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Stephan, Chelsea         W18 Madison, IN             3:59.4   39:53.25
  2 Grote, Liz               W16 Madison, IN             4:43.6   47:15.44
  3 Leveridge, Hannah        W18 New Castle, IN          4:59.7   49:56.82
  4 Irvine, Amelia           W16 Cincinnati, OH          5:02.1   50:21.05
  5 Irvine, Mary Tess        W17 Wyoming, OH             5:12.3   52:02.45
  6 Storm, Chloe             W17 Madison, IN             5:14.7   52:26.17
  7 Wagner, Kara             W17 Osgood, IN              5:21.9   53:39.01
  8 Short, Rochelle          W18 Deputy, IN              5:23.3   53:52.82
  9 Mahoy, Kindsey           W18 Madison, IN             5:37.7   56:16.33
 10 Forbes, Kayla            W17 Osgood, IN              5:56.0   59:19.86
19-24 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Heitz, Aimee             W24 Madison, IN             4:54.7   49:06.26
  2 Kimmick, Staci           W19 Scottsburg, IN          5:12.2   52:01.80
  3 Leiske, Patti            W24 Norfolk, VA             5:18.3   53:02.99
  4 Bentz, Erica             W19 Madison, IN             5:23.9   53:58.71
  5 Bladen, Megan            W20 Madison, IN             5:24.8   54:08.02
  6 Patrick, Jenifer         W19 Holton, IN              5:37.0   56:09.67
  7 Moore, Audrey            W19 Carmel, IN              5:38.8   56:27.80
  8 Singleton, Lisa          W22 Greenwood, IN           5:47.7   57:56.56
  9 Cox, Rachel              W24 Madison, IN             5:50.9   58:28.96
 10 Urbine, Kylie            W24 Fort Wayne, IN          5:52.4   58:43.52
 11 Melton, Natasha M.       W24 Madison, IN             6:05.9 1:00:58.89
 12 Webster, Jordon          W19 Holton, IN              6:32.3 1:05:22.50
 13 Ralston, Olivia          W21 Madison, IN             6:37.5 1:06:14.99
 14 McLaughlin, Jamie        W24 Madison, IN             6:42.7 1:07:06.56
 15 Timm, Kristen            W24 Knoxville, TN           6:48.0 1:07:59.57
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 16 Weihe, Kelsey            W19 Goshen, KY              7:04.2 1:10:41.66
 17 Weihe, Kate              W19 Goshen, KY              7:09.1 1:11:30.34
 18 Weihe, Cecilia           W22 Finchville, KY          7:10.8 1:11:47.77
 19 Wegenka, Jenelle         W23 Fort Wayne, IN          7:12.5 1:12:04.57
 20 Conard, Kristen          W20 Indianapolis, IN        8:13.3 1:22:12.13
25-29 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 LeBlanc, Amanda Jo       W29 Louisville, KY          3:48.6   38:05.33
  2 Graham, Catherine        W26 Hanover, IN             4:01.8   40:17.29
  3 Carlton, Megan           W28 Hanover, IN             5:14.8   52:27.32
  4 Cook, Lindsey            W28 Madison, IN             5:19.0   53:09.19
  5 Fory, Holly              W26 Hanover, IN             5:29.6   54:55.35
  6 Bruner, Kathryn          W25 Columbia, SC            5:34.7   55:47.07
  7 Young, Stephanie         W29 Washington, IN          5:50.5   58:24.45
  8 Tekulve, Tiffani         W26 Loveland, OH            6:04.8 1:00:47.15
  9 Hermesch, Noelle         W26 Greensburg, IN          6:11.1 1:01:50.88
 10 Strauser, Lauren         W29 Washington, IN          6:14.3 1:02:22.41
 11 Yancey, Chandra          W27 Indianapolis, IN        6:18.4 1:03:03.59
 12 Collins, Kristin         W26 Chicago, IL             6:20.5 1:03:24.46
 13 Lessley, Kasie           W25 Madison, IN             6:27.8 1:04:37.48
 14 Cox, Ashley              W28 Madison, IN             6:30.9 1:05:08.24
 15 Panning, Kristin         W29 Noblesville, IN         6:31.2 1:05:11.72
 16 Allen, Erin              W25 Scottsburg, IN          6:40.7 1:06:47.09
 17 Korengel, Leigh          W26 Indianapolis, IN        6:44.9 1:07:28.32
 18 Ramos, Sara              W26 Knoxville, TN           6:51.8 1:08:37.49
 19 Eckrote, Krisha          W29 Osgood, IN              6:58.2 1:09:41.54
 20 Hall, Allison            W28 Madison, IN             7:10.3 1:11:42.20
30-34 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Colin, Julie             W31 Columbus, IN            4:59.7   49:56.48
  2 Christman, Kim           W34 Madison, IN             5:06.7   51:06.32
  3 Koehler, Annie           W34 Hanover, IN             5:21.1   53:30.87
  4 Demaree, Julie           W32 Versailles, IN          5:27.1   54:30.92
  5 Pietrykowski, Rachel     W34 Madison, IN             5:32.7   55:26.32
  6 Barron, Joy              W30 Madison, IN             5:34.0   55:39.53
  7 McCrary, Stephanie E.    W31 Franklin, IN            5:41.3   56:52.71
  8 Cavalier, Jocelyn        W30 Lafayette, IN           5:49.4   58:13.91
  9 Austin, Marisas          W30 Madison, IN             5:53.8   58:58.04
 10 Canida, Becky            W32 Madison, IN             5:55.7   59:16.10
 11 Southerland, Terri       W33 Henryville, IN          5:59.7   59:56.32
 12 Purvis, Heather          W32 Carmel, IN              6:00.3 1:00:02.61
 13 Alcorn, Nina             W30 Madison, IN             6:07.2 1:01:11.49
 14 Taylor-Lubrano, Ellen    W31 Madison, IN             6:09.1 1:01:30.56
 15 Brezko, Shannon          W34 Indianapolis, IN        6:10.1 1:01:40.93
 16 Furnish, Catrina         W34 Columbus, IN            6:13.8 1:02:17.36
 17 Hoffman, Celestra        W33 Madison, IN             6:21.8 1:03:37.13
 18 McNear, Audra            W31 Columbus, IN            6:24.3 1:04:03.01
 19 Hearne, Holly            W34 Madison, IN             6:32.4 1:05:23.22
 20 Caswell, Angela          W34 Madison, IN             6:40.6 1:06:45.11
 21 Stewart, Casey           W34 Madison, IN             7:09.5 1:11:34.30
 22 McKay, Tara              W33 Madison, IN             7:12.4 1:12:03.73
 23 Comer, Darcie            W33 Madison, IN             7:12.7 1:12:06.14
 24 Ernstes, Abbe            W32 Madison, IN             8:14.9 1:22:28.91
35-39 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Falbo, Traci             W39 Charlestown, IN         4:05.9   40:58.85
  2 Bennett, Kim             W39 Madison, IN             5:17.4   52:53.44
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  3 Doup, Dawn               W35 Columbus, IN            5:32.3   55:22.70
  4 Bradley, Angie           W38 Osgood, IN              5:35.2   55:51.75
  5 Kersey, Autumn           W36 Henryville, IN          5:36.8   56:07.25
  6 Dattilo, Gina            W37 Broomfield, CO          5:42.4   57:03.76
  7 Langsford, Lisa          W36 Indianapolis, IN        5:46.3   57:42.15
  8 Hardin, Melanie          W39 Madison, IN             6:00.0   59:59.26
  9 Strouse, Julia           W38 Unattached              6:09.9 1:01:38.19
 10 May, Melissa             W39 Madison, IN             6:10.3 1:01:42.61
 11 Crawley, Stacy           W38 Madison, IN             6:10.5 1:01:44.45
 12 Maddox, Lisa             W35 Madison, IN             6:17.6 1:02:55.86
 13 Wisman, Kristi           W38 Madison, IN             6:33.8 1:05:37.73
 14 Hart, Angie              W35 Madison, IN             6:39.3 1:06:32.43
 15 Whitaker, Amy            W39 Madison, IN             6:57.7 1:09:36.77
 16 Dyer, Sandi              W36 Dupont, IN              6:58.0 1:09:39.55
 17 Wells, Junene            W38 Madison, IN             7:04.0 1:10:40.02
 18 Wilson, Amber            W35 Madison, IN             7:20.5 1:13:24.72
 19 Cornelius, Jennifer      W36 Madison, IN             7:21.1 1:13:30.23
 20 Lewis, Jennifer          W37 Scottsburg, IN          7:33.7 1:15:36.41
 21 Lisle, Maggie            W39 Madison, IN             8:13.2 1:22:11.19
 22 Cahall, Christi          W38 Madison, IN             8:25.2 1:24:11.31
40-44 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Harris, Cindy            W42 Indianapolis, IN        4:09.6   41:35.98
  2 Wyant, Cindy             W40 Madison, IN             4:37.7   46:16.23
  3 Hill, Natalie            W40 Madison, IN             4:55.4   49:13.26
  4 Grote, Rennae            W43 Madison, IN             5:02.4   50:23.78
  5 Ritter, Karin            W43 Naperville, IL          5:02.5   50:24.74
  6 Eaglin, Peggy            W41 Hanover, IN             5:05.5   50:54.62
  7 Allen, Elizabeth C.      W41 Deputy, IN              5:06.5   51:05.00
  8 Stewart, Anna            W42 Lexington, IN           5:42.1   57:00.98
  9 Lemen, Sarah             W42 Madison, IN             5:43.2   57:11.29
 10 Bond, Brooke             W40 Louisville, KY          5:51.3   58:32.13
 11 Durham, Sonya            W40 Louisville, IN          6:03.7 1:00:36.47
 12 Seib, Linda              W40 Madison, IN             6:17.5 1:02:54.91
 13 Porter, Mindy            W41 Scottsburg, IN          6:25.9 1:04:18.67
 14 Chandler, Diana          W41 Austin, IN              6:40.6 1:06:45.46
 15 Courson, Gretchen        W42 Madison, IN             7:08.4 1:11:23.42
 16 Reardon, Tracy           W40 Scottsburg, IN          7:32.8 1:15:27.33
45-49 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Hosterman, Tracy         W47 Columbus, IN            4:57.6   49:35.55
  2 Lauster, Angela          W45 Madison, IN             5:23.6   53:55.25
  3 Jones, Flicidy           W46 Jeffersonville, IN      5:25.0   54:09.59
  4 Stokes, Kay              W45 Madison, IN             6:06.5 1:01:04.38
  5 Baldrick, Laurie         W45 Aurora, IN              6:10.2 1:01:41.29
  6 Endris, Susan            W48 Carmel, IN              6:10.9 1:01:48.73
  7 Huff, Toni               W45 Milton, KY              6:40.3 1:06:42.43
  8 Versweyveld, Anna        W49 Milton, KY              7:13.9 1:12:18.11
  9 Wattlen, Christine       W47 Prospect, KY            7:23.0 1:13:49.96
50-54 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Stenger, Carla           W54 Versailles, IN          5:34.4   55:44.00
  2 Beckhart, Sandy          W53 Propeck, KY             5:41.8   56:57.73
  3 Rahn, Margaret           W53 Sunman, IN              7:29.1 1:14:50.64
  4 Lyons, Millie Eversole   W50 Madison, IN             7:33.8 1:15:37.87
55-59 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Jones, Mary              W56 Scottsburg, IN          6:10.2 1:01:41.68
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60-64 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Bell, Shirley            W64 La Grange, KY           6:26.2 1:04:21.12
  2 Livers, Lillian Sue      W61 Madison, IN             7:37.4 1:16:13.40
65-69 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Hines, Merle             W67 Batesville, IN          5:59.8   59:57.20
70-97 Results - Women 10000 Run
  1 Westerman, Carol         W73 Louisville, KY          7:33.7 1:15:36.90
3-13 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Eckstein, Curt           M12 Batesville, IN          4:44.5   47:24.34
  2 Fledderman, Justin       M12 Batesville, IN          4:44.8   47:27.28
  3 Grote, Christopher       M12 Madison, IN             5:36.9   56:08.19
  4 Maas, Skip               M13 Madison, IN             5:42.5   57:04.25
  5 Miller, Jobe             M10 Madison, IN             5:50.3   58:22.17
  6 Hession, Trey            M11 Chicago, IL             6:04.8 1:00:47.65
  7 Kring, Mikiah            M13 Hanover, IN             7:09.2 1:11:31.74
  8 Cornelius, Bergen        M10 Madison, IN             7:18.0 1:12:59.88
  9 Lisle, Jack              M11 Madison, IN             7:47.8 1:17:57.36
 10 Lisle, Joseph            M10 Madison, IN             8:22.8 1:23:47.88
14-15 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Johnson, Taygon          M15 Austin, IN              4:03.4   40:33.23
  2 Gibson, David            M15 Madison, IN             4:07.5   41:14.79
  3 Warren, Adam             M15 Speedway, IN            4:20.3   43:22.48
  4 Barnett, Trent           M15 Batesville, IN          4:23.0   43:49.96
  5 Robbins, Tray            M15 Milton, KY              4:41.9   46:58.86
  6 Otis, Austin             M15 Canton, GA              5:00.9   50:09.08
  7 Adair, William           M14 Highlands Ranch, CO     7:21.4 1:13:33.34
  8 Graham, Bo               M15 Cincinnati, OH          7:30.5 1:15:04.61
16-18 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Schienbein, Tate         M17 Liberty, IN             3:12.0   31:59.78
  2 Wells, Logan             M18 Scottsburg, IN          3:37.3   36:12.19
  3 O'Connor, Terrance       M18 Unattached              3:38.6   36:25.48
  4 Johnson, Jeremy          M17 Austin, IN              3:46.4   37:43.81
  5 Zorich, Alex             M16 Asheville, NC           3:48.7   38:06.35
  6 Allen, Chris             M17 Deputy, IN              4:04.5   40:44.55
  7 Hendrix, Cody            M17 Austin, IN              4:06.8   41:08.01
  8 Vorhies, Nick            M18 Madison, IN             4:35.1   45:50.94
  9 Young, Alex              M17 Osgood, IN              4:44.2   47:21.81
 10 Turner, Tate             M16 Madison, IN             4:46.9   47:48.11
 11 Petersen, Chris          M16 Hanover, IN             6:09.3 1:01:32.48
 12 Eversole, Caleb          M16 Huntsville, AL          6:14.3 1:02:23.00
 13 Graham, Larson           M18 Cincinnati, OH          6:20.9 1:03:28.14
19-24 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Sandlin, Kristopher      M19 Scottsburg, IN          3:13.1   32:10.69
  2 Ricketts, Dan            M19 Rolling Meadows, IL     3:13.7   32:16.53
  3 Johnson, Jeffrey         M21 Austin, IN              3:26.0   34:20.05
  4 Torline, Eric            M22 Madison, IN             4:07.2   41:12.09
  5 Hrunek, Mike             M24 Indianapolis, IN        4:27.4   44:33.65
  6 Whisnant, Danny          M20 Columbus, IN            4:27.7   44:36.44
  7 Barringer, Mathew        M21 Madison, IN             4:44.9   47:28.90
  8 Comer, Jared             M24 Columbus, IN            4:45.5   47:34.81
  9 Patterson, Patrick       M20 Camby, IN               4:46.8   47:47.47
 10 Mahoy, Kyler             M19 Madison, IN             4:53.4   48:53.60
 11 Weber, Brandan           M21 Marengo, IN             4:55.2   49:11.35
 12 Turner, Sage             M19 Madison, IN             4:56.3   49:22.71
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 13 Ward, Stephen            M19 Madison, IN             4:58.2   49:41.53
 14 Bradford, Brian          M23 Hartford City, IN       5:26.2   54:21.87
 15 Trapp, Wes               M20 Madison, IN             5:38.8   56:27.18
 16 Shields, Evan            M23 Madison, IN             5:46.3   57:42.97
 17 Schafer, Ben             M24 Madison, IN             6:02.0 1:00:19.14
 18 Graham, Galen            M20 Wyoming, IN             6:06.0 1:00:59.64
 19 Eversole, Sammy          M21 Evansville, IN          7:40.3 1:16:42.23
25-29 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Fisher, Danny            M28 Columbus, IN            3:27.9   34:38.11
  2 Stilwell, Tyler          M28 Columbus, IN            4:17.4   42:53.93
  3 Wyant, Steven            M29 Independence, KY        4:19.1   43:10.19
  4 Panning, Paul            M29 Noblesville, IN         4:24.2   44:01.69
  5 Schafer, Nicolas         M27 Chesterton, IN          4:39.5   46:34.66
  6 AldermaN, Ryan           M26 Mt Sterling, IN         4:47.1   47:50.17
  7 Mahoney, Kamden          M25 Madison, IN             5:02.2   50:21.62
  8 Rimstidt, Ted            M28 West Lafayette, IN      5:02.8   50:28.05
  9 Tekulve, Jared           M28 Loveland, OH            5:03.9   50:38.57
 10 McCullough, Brad         M27 Bedford, KY             5:09.0   51:29.18
 11 Strauser, Adam           M28 Washington, IN          5:11.9   51:58.63
 12 Grimes, Andre'           M29 Fishers, IN             5:13.7   52:16.12
 13 Perconte, Matthew        M27 Chicago, IL             5:18.6   53:05.29
 14 Schafer, Mark            M27 Madison, IN             5:26.3   54:22.17
 15 Stormer, Kevin           M28 Hanover, IN             5:32.0   55:19.66
 16 Wallace, John K          M27 Indianapolis, IN        6:20.2 1:03:21.32
 17 Ramos, James             M25 Knoxville, TN           6:25.1 1:04:10.61
 18 Eckrote, Matt            M29 Osgood, IN              7:00.3 1:10:02.60
 19 Sims, Stephen            M27 Madison, IN             7:21.3 1:13:32.87
30-34 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Webster, Tom             M33 Columbus, IN            3:42.2   37:01.62
  2 Wilhelm, Erik            M34 Oakland, CA             4:22.7   43:46.91
  3 Laskowski, Joe           M32 Madison, IN             4:30.4   45:03.96
  4 Hall, Jeremy             M34 Madison, IN             4:36.1   46:00.83
  5 Wyant, Michael           M30 Madison, IN             4:44.0   47:19.15
  6 See, Zac                 M32 Denver, IN              4:44.4   47:23.46
  7 Hall, James Clay         M30 Madison, IN             4:48.6   48:05.73
  8 Wickersham, Andy         M33 Madison, IN             4:49.5   48:14.91
  9 Jenkins, Lucas           M34 Beverly Hills, MI       5:01.4   50:13.30
 10 True, Mark               M34 Madison, IN             5:04.9   50:48.24
 11 Barron, Matt             M30 Madison, IN             5:05.1   50:50.10
 12 Austin, Joseph           M32 Madison, IN             5:21.2   53:31.42
 13 Baker, Andy              M31 Greenwood, IN           5:26.8   54:27.55
 14 McCrary, Jeff            M34 Franklin, IN            5:41.6   56:55.54
 15 Rector, Dan              M33 Trafalgar, IN           5:51.2   58:31.39
 16 Canida, Ben              M32 Madison, IN             5:55.7   59:16.70
 17 Williams, Heather        M30 Indianapolis, IN        6:24.2 1:04:01.62
 18 Ernstes, Matt            M34 Madison, IN             6:40.8 1:06:47.95
 19 Hearne, Gabe             M32 Madison, IN             7:10.9 1:11:48.31
35-39 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Handley, Eric            M36 Madison, IN             3:35.1   35:50.19
  2 Gage, Chris              M35 Madison, IN             4:07.7   41:16.87
  3 Young, Clint             M36 Washington, IN          4:25.9   44:18.65
  4 Checktham, Tom           M35 McCordsville, IN        4:33.9   45:39.08
  5 Golec, Jason             M38 Madison, IN             4:45.1   47:30.72
  6 Searcy, Michael          M38 Crestwood, KY           4:54.0   48:59.80
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  7 Seib, Mark               M39 Madison, IN             4:54.4   49:03.98
  8 Strong, Jason            M36 New Palestine, IN       4:56.4   49:23.68
  9 Roberts, Daniel          M38 Charlestown, IN         5:04.3   50:42.22
 10 Jenkins, Mark            M36 Madison, IN             5:05.4   50:54.06
 11 Chambers, Burton         M36 Madison, IN             5:06.6   51:05.92
 12 Porter, Matt             M37 Madison, IN             5:15.8   52:37.27
 13 Rimstidt, Derk           M38 Chicago, IL             5:16.7   52:46.74
 14 True, Matt               M39 Milton, KY              5:22.7   53:47.08
 15 Foley, Grant             M35 Greenwood, IN           5:42.0   56:59.40
 16 Castor, Scott            M37 Madison, IN             5:46.3   57:42.40
 17 Wilber, Josh             M35 Chillicothe, OH         5:47.8   57:57.62
 18 Bailey, Darin            M39 Madison, IN             5:59.3   59:52.33
 19 Walker, Chris            M35 Bryan, OH               6:18.4 1:03:03.93
 20 Lisle, Tom               M39 Madison, IN             8:23.6 1:23:55.64
40-44 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Hall, Kenny              M44 Pekin, IN               3:49.4   38:13.80
  2 Miller, Marc             M42 Madison, IN             4:16.1   42:40.14
  3 Smith, Dale              M44 Hanover, IN             4:23.7   43:56.24
  4 Crawley, John            M42 Madison, IN             4:45.7   47:36.74
  5 Hill, Chris              M43 Madison, IN             4:53.8   48:58.02
  6 Ellis, Michael           M43 Cincinnati, OH          5:00.3   50:02.94
  7 Grote, John              M43 Madison, IN             5:03.1   50:30.61
  8 Worcester, Chuck         M43 Lexington, IN           5:12.6   52:05.57
  9 Hill, Chris  M           M43 Madison, IN             5:15.5   52:34.44
 10 Wagner, Ron              M44 Osgood, IN              5:34.0   55:39.15
 11 Craig, John A.           M41 Madison, IN             5:54.0   58:59.28
 12 Clarage, Matt            M43 Lemont, IL              6:08.5 1:01:24.76
 13 Strouse, Cary            M41 Unattached              6:09.4 1:01:33.69
 14 Bradley, Rob             M43 Osgood, IN              6:11.1 1:01:50.37
 15 Bennett, Gary            M43 Madison, IN             6:17.3 1:02:52.15
 16 Hart, Brian              M41 Madison, IN             6:38.4 1:06:23.67
 17 Melton, Doug             M40 Georgetown, IN          6:40.3 1:06:42.10
45-49 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Harris, James            M47 Indianapolis, IN        3:41.0   36:49.12
  2 McAllister, Ronnie       M46 Batesville, IN          3:56.1   39:20.80
  3 Haffner, Garry           M49 Unattached              4:07.0   41:09.91
  4 Coultner, Tom            M49 Jeffersonville, IN      4:20.9   43:28.63
  5 Rathje, Rory             M46 Madison, IN             4:24.5   44:05.09
  6 Irvine, Dana             M47 Cincinnati, OH          4:52.6   48:45.46
  7 Vogler, Eric             M45 Raleigh, NC             5:01.9   50:18.79
  8 Schutte, John            M47 Madison, IN             5:12.6   52:05.14
  9 Todd, Steve              M46 Columbus, IN            5:17.4   52:53.10
 10 Hicks, Bob               M49 Madison, IN             5:20.3   53:22.21
 11 Wingham, Randy           M48 Venice, FL              5:23.6   53:55.74
 12 Grote, Domink            M45 Madison, IN             5:26.0   54:19.72
 13 Courtney, Bob G.         M48 Madison, IN             5:30.5   55:04.38
 14 Webster, Keith           M46 Fountain City, IN       5:31.0   55:09.20
 15 Wallace, John            M49 Madison, IN             5:41.6   56:55.83
 16 Jacobs, Curt             M49 Madison, IN             5:48.5   58:04.87
 17 Jones, Eric              M48 Fletcher, NC            5:49.0   58:09.79
 18 Barnes, Troy L.          M47 Columbus, IN            5:59.4   59:53.59
50-54 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Ribero, Carlos           M51 Madison, IN             4:29.3   44:52.61
  2 Bird, Steve              M51 Salisbury, NC           4:49.1   48:10.77
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  3 Tereshko, Bill           M52 Madison, IN             4:54.9   49:08.91
  4 Cieslinksi, Duane        M54 Madison, IN             5:13.0   52:10.02
  5 Strautman, Jon           M50 Aurora, IN              5:22.7   53:46.12
  6 Ogden, Kevin             M53 Indianapolis, IN        5:32.8   55:27.42
  7 Rogers, Glenn            M50 Madison, IN             6:24.4 1:04:03.40
  8 Terry, Howard            M54 Henryville, IN          7:22.4 1:13:43.65
  9 Eversole, Joe            M52 Huntsville, AL          7:44.5 1:17:25.03
55-59 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Heaton, Greg             M55 Madison, IN             4:03.6   40:36.00
  2 Leveridge, Bill          M55 New Castle, IN          4:09.1   41:30.10
  3 Smith, Jeffrey           M55 Greendale, IN           4:09.2   41:31.23
  4 Graham, Robert           M55 Hanover, IN             4:34.3   45:42.26
  5 Maas, Gary               M58 Madison, IN             4:48.2   48:01.58
  6 Schienbein, Tom          M56 Liberty, IN             4:57.5   49:34.38
  7 Foga, Larry              M56 North Vernon, IN        5:31.9   55:18.29
  8 Heitz, Pat               M57 Madison, IN             5:49.9   58:19.06
  9 Hardwick, Randall        M59 North Vernon, IN        6:07.8 1:01:17.19
 10 Strouse, Greg            M59 Brighton, MI            6:09.7 1:01:36.15
 11 Moorsett, Mike           M58 Lexington, IN           6:11.8 1:01:57.75
 12 Watson, Allen L.         M59 Madison, IN             6:11.9 1:01:58.24
 13 Sandlin, John R.         M56 Anderson, IN            6:25.2 1:04:11.72
 14 Wegenka, Roch            M57 Mount Juliet, TN        6:35.2 1:05:51.29
 15 Mumfrey, Silvestro       M55 Aurora, IN              6:57.7 1:09:36.47
 16 Fitzgerald, Bert         M59 Madison, IN             7:00.4 1:10:03.21
 17 Conard, Jack             M58 Indianapolis, IN        8:14.9 1:22:28.12
60-64 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Thomas, Michael          M63 Hanover, IN             5:10.7   51:46.53
  2 Watson, James F.         M63 Fishers, IN             6:12.2 1:02:01.82
  3 Schoenstein, Bob         M64 Madison, IN             6:17.9 1:02:59.01
  4 Melton, Jim              M60 Madison, IN             6:40.2 1:06:41.24
65-69 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Knudson, Norman          M65 Holton, IN              4:59.1   49:51.08
  2 Mahoney, Wayne           M67 Hanover, IN             5:02.8   50:27.60
  3 Rowlett, Jim             M65 Madison, IN             6:01.3 1:00:12.35
  4 Phillips, Claude         M65 Hanover, IN             6:02.6 1:00:25.89
  5 Trigg, Robert W.         M66 Louisville, KY          7:21.7 1:13:36.14
70-97 Results - Men 10000 Run
  1 Ricketts, Charles        M70 Madison, IN             5:43.9   57:18.54
  2 Ellis, Robert M.         M72 Lexington, IN           7:07.9 1:11:18.83
  3 McCollom, Perry          M77 Louisville, KY          7:30.5 1:15:04.87
  4 Franklin, Ben            M79 Louisville, KY          7:33.8 1:15:37.60
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      Comp#  Name                            Team                             Time Points
=========================================================================================
    1   526  Floyd, Steven R.           M56  Bloomington, IN            1:08:32.09
    2   561  Keeton, John               M70  Vevay, IN                  1:16:20.12
    3   567  Lee, Scott                 M49  Madison, IN                1:16:23.24
    4   596  Warren, William M.         M52  Madison, IN                1:16:45.61
    5   623  True, Kami                 W32  Madison, IN                1:17:02.40
    6   520  DeLong, Larry              M62  Orleans, IN                1:17:32.43
    7   514  Cieslinski, Kim            W53  Madison, IN                1:17:55.67
    8   565  Laskowski, Jean            W55  Madison, IN                1:18:22.96
    9   631  Mills, Pamela              W59  Long Beach, CA             1:19:05.41
   10   519  Deau, Sharon K.            W55  Madison, IN                1:19:13.36
   11   597  Webber, Liz                W45  Lexington, IN              1:19:21.42
   12   541  Hicks, Janet               W42  Muncie, IN                 1:19:22.17
   13   690  Lauster, Bobq              M20  Madison, IN                1:19:27.55
   14   666  Clarage, Elizabeth         W41  Lemont, IL                 1:20:21.29
   15   568  Marshall, Ronald L.        M64  Madison, IN                1:20:33.48
   16   674  Kleopfer, Jan              W55  Lexington, IN              1:20:56.95
   17   534  Hamilton, Misty            W45  Madison, IN                1:22:43.90
   18   533  Hamilton, Mike             M45  Madison, IN                1:22:44.67
   19   641  Hall, Linda                W34  Madison, IN                1:22:55.73
   20   648  Sheets, Whitney            W29  Madison, IN                1:22:56.57
   21   606  Williams, Julie            W36  Hanover, IN                1:23:15.88
   22   573  Page, Rick                 M53  Hanover, IN                1:24:13.43
   23   692  Thomas, Greg               M34  Arlington Heights, IL      1:24:43.07
   24   587  Skvara, Bridget            W32  Madison, IN                1:24:48.19
   25   580  Risk, Connie               W58  Madison, IN                1:25:03.27
   26   655  Miller, Hope               W10  Madison, IN                1:25:06.65
   27   653  Peddie, Mary-Caroline      W40  Madison, IN                1:25:07.24
   28   550  Jacobs, Susan              W57  Jeffersonville, IN         1:25:13.66
   29   569  McClintic, Anna            W27  Orleans, IN                1:25:14.06
   30   645  Stackhouse, Marcella       W64  Dupont, IN                 1:25:21.84
   31   574  Page, Teresa               W53  Hanover, IN                1:25:26.89
   32   543  Houze, Dawn                W51  Lexington, IN              1:25:32.43
   33   604  Wilcox, Chris              W59  Madison, IN                1:25:33.04
   34   662  Craig, Andrea              W37  Milton, KY                 1:25:37.98
   35   554  Jones, Marci               W54  Madison, IN                1:25:42.18
   36   505  Bilz, Chris                W49  Madison, IN                1:25:42.66
   37   673  Cieslinski, Tim            M18  Frankenmuth, MI            1:25:43.15
   38   670  Cieslinski, Lauren         W12  Madison, IN                1:25:43.73
   39   672  Hambrick, Carson           W13  Madison, IN                1:25:45.27
   40   664  Edmondson, Amanda          W36  Milton, KY                 1:26:12.69
   41   575  Persinger, Carol           W54  Madison, IN                1:26:16.03
   42   513  Chandler, Benna            W56  Lexington, IN              1:26:16.53
   43   509  Bowyer, Betty              W55  Madison, IN                1:26:19.83
   44   649  Terlinden, Karen           W58  Madison, IN                1:27:08.35
   45   528  Fulk, Tim Jr.              M24  Madison, IN                1:27:10.74
   46   527  Ford, Natalie              W20  Madison, IN                1:27:11.16
   47   546  Huntington, Erin           W39  Carmel, IN                 1:27:12.09
   48   544  Huntington, Brooke         W36  Indianapolis, IN           1:27:12.74
   49   545  Huntington, Connie         W64  Madison, IN                1:27:13.67
   50   595  Ward, Mary C.              W68  Madison, IN                1:28:51.61
   51   610  Dews, Shelly               W46  Hanover, IN                1:29:14.53
   52   510  Brown, Sue                 W51  New Castle, IN             1:29:27.54
   53   632  Steinhardt, Hilary         W41  Indianapolis, IN           1:29:48.60
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   54   622  Hertz, Angie               W39  Madison, IN                1:29:49.15
   55   643  Parker, Angelique          W50  Milton, IN                 1:30:00.22
   56   620  Bradley, Brian             M36  Madison, IN                1:30:15.11
   57   621  Bradley, Brittany          W37  Madison, IN                1:30:15.59
   58   512  Chambers, Kelli            W32  Madison, IN                1:30:21.07
   59   542  Hicks, Kim                 W46  Madison, IN                1:30:21.51
   60   506  Bilz, Missy                W39  Madison, IN                1:30:28.46
   61   529  Griffin, Amy               W34  Deputy, IN                 1:30:29.10
   62   594  Wallace, Anna              W26  Indianapolis, IN           1:30:56.56
   63   539  Helton, Erica              W31  Hanover, IN                1:31:05.36
   64   647  Halcomb, Jennifer          W24  Madison, IN                1:31:18.20
   65   646  Kugler, Emily              W27  Madison, IN                1:31:18.70
   66   548  Hutsell, Logan             M15  Hanover, IN                1:31:35.74
   67   579  Ramsey, Stephanie          W33  Richmond, IN               1:31:41.18
   68   563  King, Terry                M59  Madison, IN                1:31:41.60
   69   518  Daniels, Shawn             M34  Richmond, IN               1:31:47.35
   70   564  Kinney, Dana               W39  Bloomington, IN            1:31:58.55
   71   625  Crone, Jim                 M67  Hanover, IN                1:32:22.28
   72   603  Wickersham, Erin Quigley   W26  Madison, IN                1:32:23.02
   73   502  Alcorn, Carolyn Quigley    W60  Madison, IN                1:32:23.92
   74   558  Kalb, Regina               W60  Madison, IN                1:32:34.25
   75   691  Hart, Bob                  M40  Madison, IN                1:32:36.13
   76   640  Schmidlapp, Tony           M53  Madison, IN                1:32:36.67
   77   650  Wynn, Abigale              W14  Madison, IN                1:33:07.18
   78   659  Phillips, Taylor           W15  Dupont, IN                 1:33:07.76
   79   504  Baker, Ryan                M29  Jeffersonville, IN         1:33:27.47
   80   657  Lemen, Grace               W17  Madison, IN                1:33:50.55
   81   658  Lemen, Tess                W15  Madison, IN                1:33:51.83
   82   633  Suiter, Amanda             W25  Madison, IN                1:34:12.63
   83   627  Jones, Lindsey             W26  Madison, IN                1:34:12.99
   84   626  Jones, Katie               W24  Madison, IN                1:34:18.49
   85   634  Suiter, Jeff               M55  Madison, IN                1:34:19.24
   86   537  Hardin, Taylor             W18  Scottsburg, IN             1:34:44.76
   87   667  Huggins, Lydia             W15  Indianapolis, IN           1:34:45.20
   88   614  Lewis, Traci               W45  Haubstadt, IN              1:34:47.69
   89   535  Hardin, Ashley             W20  Scottsburg, IN             1:34:48.59
   90   615  Rector, Amanda             W33  Trafalgar, IN              1:34:50.42
   91   547  Hutsell, Chelsea           W18  Hanover, IN                1:35:26.81
   92   552  Jenkins, Jessica           W33  Beverly Hills, MI          1:35:31.14
   93   503  Baker, Erin                W32  Jeffersonville, IN         1:35:32.67
   94   678  Alexander, Keith           M20  Madison, IN                1:35:34.48
   95   669  Huggins, Julie             W48  Indianapolis, IN           1:35:41.03
   96   642  Slack, Curt                M62  Madison, IN                1:35:54.40
   97   570  McKay, Mike                M60  Madison, IN                1:35:59.01
   98   644  Croxton, Lisa              W43  Madison, IN                1:36:06.17
   99   511  Brummett, Grace            W66  Hanover, IN                1:36:06.91
  100   663  Schafer, Kara              W25  Chesterton, IN             1:36:08.70
  101   656  Schafer, Aline             W55  Madison, IN                1:36:09.20
  102   501  Adair, Jeff                M54  Highlands Ranch, CO        1:36:20.08
  103   532  Hale, Alison               W28  Indianapolis, IN           1:36:22.74
  104   616  Ritter, Emily              W12  Naperville, IL             1:36:23.17
  105   668  Laskowski, Kelly           W27  Madison, IN                1:36:25.67
  106   508  Bingham, Susan             W53  Hanover, IN                1:37:14.12
  107   553  Jenkins, Tamara            W57  Columbus, IN               1:37:15.76
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  108   551  Jenkins, Jeff              M57  Columbus, IN               1:37:17.84
  109   522  Dillard, Gretchen          W33  Greenwood, IN              1:37:33.13
  110   549  Hutsell, Patty             W43  Hanover, IN                1:37:33.57
  111   637  Versweyveld, Sian          W15  Ghent, KY                  1:38:27.50
  112   636  Versweyveld, Dan           M57  Ghent, KY                  1:38:28.90
  113   523  Dryden, Diane              W57  Madison, IN                1:38:36.34
  114   589  Smith, Susan               W50  Madison, IN                1:38:38.21
  115   583  Schafer, Kiley             W28  Madison, IN                1:38:38.84
  116   582  Schafer, Brandi            W23  Madison, IN                1:38:39.51
  117   612  Kennedy, Madeline          W22  Madison, IN                1:38:45.86
  118   613  Kennedy, Thomas M.         M57  Madison, IN                1:38:47.11
  119   578  Quigley, Maureen           W24  Madison, IN                1:39:33.57
  120   609  Wynne, Greg                M25  Madison, IN                1:39:34.84
  121   562  King, Courtney             W24  Madison, IN                1:40:02.36
  122   682  Webster, Eileen            W50  Madison, IN                1:40:33.31
  123   684  Webster, Cassidy           W19  Madison, IN                1:40:33.92
  124   683  Webster, Matt              M49  Madison, IN                1:40:34.57
  125   694  Frazier, Scott             M48  Marietta, GA               1:40:35.28
  126   536  Hardin, Linda              W49  Scottsburg, IN             1:40:40.78
  127   675  Hill, Megan                W12  Madison, IN                1:40:41.34
  128   671  Pawlak, Gabrielle          W12  Madison, IN                1:40:42.17
  129   515  Cozart, Diana              W52  Scottsburg, IN             1:40:43.08
  130   654  Miller, Sadie              W12  Madison, IN                1:40:43.64
  131   628  Jones, Lynn                W51  Madison, IN                1:40:47.41
  132   556  Jones, Rhonda              W54  Scottsburg, IN             1:40:47.86
  133   676  Higgins, Claire            W12  Madison, IN                1:40:48.95
  134   557  Jones, Sandy               W54  Indianapolis, IN           1:40:49.48
  135   630  Mills, Karin               W57  Big Bear City, CA          1:40:49.93
  136   693  Jabobs, Nancy              W48  Madison, IN                1:41:02.66
  137   695  Frazier, Jean              W49  Marietta, GA               1:41:03.21
  138   685  Riley, Kayla               W18  Madison, IN                1:41:12.51
  139   680  Mahoy, Kenton              M21  Madison, IN                1:41:12.96
  140   629  Mills, Janet               W51  Oakland, CA                1:41:35.60
  141   635  Suiter, Terri              W54  Madison, IN                1:41:36.32
  142   660  David, Sabrina             W47  Lighthouse Point, FL       1:41:40.91
  143   661  Becker, Renee              W50  Cold Spring, NY            1:41:41.34
  144   584  Severson, Tyler            M19  Madison, IN                1:41:43.79
  145   538  Heinzman, Amanda           W19  Fishers, IN                1:41:44.35
  146   665  Pender, Sharia             W33  Milton, KY                 1:41:51.08
  147   679  Nunan, Kendra              W18  Madison, IN                1:41:52.55
  148   677  Moore, Holly               W47  Carmel, IN                 1:41:53.24
  149   681  Mahony, Kim                W46  Madison, IN                1:41:53.81
  150   687  Turner, Jill               W35  Madison, IN                1:41:56.36
  151   686  Hecell, Michelle           W37  Madison, IN                1:41:57.66
  152   689  Robinson, Holly            W39  Madison, IN                1:42:00.00
  153   688  Robinson, Bonita           W57  New Palestine, IN          1:42:00.52
  154   576  Phillis, Danica            W22  Commiskey, IN              1:42:09.85
  155   540  Hensler, Katie             W20  Madison, IN                1:42:10.39
  156   617  Siepler, Jen               W27  Madison, IN                1:42:38.45
  157   611  Inman, Jane                W29  Hanover, IN                1:42:39.45
  158   651  Knobbe, Ian                 M9  Ft Wayne, IN               1:44:48.85
  159   524  Endris, Elaine             W12  Carmel, IN                 1:44:49.27
  160   598  West, Carolyn              W65  Madison, IN                1:46:25.51
  161   605  Williams, Debbie           W59  Madison, IN                1:46:26.04
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  162   652  Knoble, Lou                M54  Ft Wayne, IN               1:46:37.64
  163   586  Skirvin, Jean M.           W53  Madison, IN                1:47:55.91
  164   588  Smith, Carolyn L.          W75  Madison, IN                1:47:56.64
  165   600  West, Josh                 M14  Lafayette, IN              1:48:31.94
  166   599  West, James                M40  Lafayette, IN              1:48:34.95
  167   607  Willis, Mary Pat           W56  Prospect, KY               1:49:05.36
  168   525  Endris, Paul               M54  Carmel, IN                 1:49:05.91
  169   577  Povaleri, Casey            W25  Deputy, IN                 1:53:51.54
  170   624  Burton, Amber              W27  Madison, IN                1:53:52.05
  171   618  Stormer, Margie            W70  Alexandria, KY             1:53:56.18
  172   619  Stormer, Stu               M70  Alexandria, KY             1:53:58.57
  173   571  McManis, Kinley            W10  Fishers, IN                1:55:40.83
  174   572  McManis, Rebecca           W34  Fishers, IN                1:55:41.37
  175   560  Kasper, Isaiah             M11  Madison, IN                1:55:41.93
  176   559  Kasper, Amy                W42  Madison, IN                1:55:42.50
  177   697  Clouse, Diana              W50  Louisville, IN             1:58:52.89
  178  1000  Oechsli, Rhonda            W39  Louisville, KY             1:58:58.14
  179   638  Severson, Pam              W55  Madison, IN                2:03:00.14
  180   639  Phagan, Patty              W53  Madison, IN                2:03:00.57
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